

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3997 of 2024

=====

AMIT DINESHCHANDRA PATEL & ORS.

Versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

ARJUN R SHETH(7589) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4
for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT M.
PRACHCHHAK**

Date : 11/03/2024

ORAL ORDER

Notice as well as notice as to interim relief returnable on
4th April 2024.

V.R. PANCHAL

(HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK,J)