

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3997 of 2024

=====

AMIT DINESHCHANDRA PATEL & ORS.

Versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

ARJUN R SHETH(7589) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT M.
PRACHCHHAK**

Date : 20/03/2024

ORAL ORDER

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners submits that the copy of the petition has already supplied on 19.03.2024.

(HEMANT M. PRACHCHHAK,J)

V.R. PANCHAL